

PUBLIC NOTICE
Notice is hereby given that my client Mr. Samir Sanghvi is intending to purchase from one Mr. Eric J. Lewis all his right, title & interest in the Flat No. B/402 more particularly described in the schedule hereunder written, hereinafter referred to as the "Said Flat Premises".
All persons claiming any interest in respect of the "Said Flat Premises" or any part thereof, as and by way of sale, exchange, transfer, lease, sub-lease, mortgage, gift, tenancy, leave & license, trust, inheritance, bequest, possession, hypothecation, charge, lien, easement or otherwise howsoever is/are hereby requested to make the same known in writing to the undersigned within a period of 15 days from the date of publication hereof with documentary proof/evidence thereof; otherwise any such purported claim/s, objection/s, interest/s or demand/s shall be deemed to have been waived and/or abandoned to all intents and purposes.
SCHEDULE OF PROPERTY
Flat No. B/402, 4th Floor, in Shanti Tower, situated at Road No.32, Opp. Mata Laxmi Hospital, Sion (E), Mumbai - 400 022.
DATED:- 24/05/2019 Sd/-
BABITA KESHARWANI (Advocate High Court)
Kotak & Associates Office No.3, Gr. Fir, Moti Mahal, Plot No.39, NEXT TO GURUKRUPA HOTEL, SION (W), MUMBAI - 400 022.

SIGNAL AND TELECOM WORKS IN TINSUKIA DIVISION
E-Tender Notice No. N-2019-20-TSK-NIT-03 Dated: 16-05-2019. Works tenders through E-Tendering system are invited for the following work:
E-Tender No. : N-2019-20-TSK-T-03
Brief Description of Item: AMC of 25 (Twenty Five) nos. Amararaja make IPS in Tinsukia division for a period of one year. Tender Value: ₹30,23,750/-
Earnest Money: ₹60,500/- Date and Time Closing of E-Tender at 15:00 hrs. on 11-06-2019. Date and Time Opening of E-Tender at 15:30 hrs. on 11-06-2019. Detailed tender notice and document can be seen in website www.ireps.gov.in
Divisional Signal & Telecom Engineer, Tinsukia
NORTHEAST FRONTIER RAILWAY
Serving Customers With A Smile

Public Notice
The Society has received an application from Mr. Ramkrishna Pandurang Pawar owner of Flat No.4 and Mr. Ramkrishna Pandurang Pawar and Mr. Sunil Jaysingh Pawar owner of Garage No.02 members of the society for issue a duplicate share certificate for the below mentioned flat and shares:

| Share Certificate Number | Flat Number | Share Certificate Distinctive Numbers |
|--------------------------|--------------|---------------------------------------|
| 4 | 4 | 16 to 20 |
| 8 | Garage No.02 | 36 to 40 |

The society herewith invites claims / objection from the public with documentary evidence in support of their claim, at the below mentioned address. In case of objection, documentary evidence in support of claim should be submitted within 15 days from the date of the publication of this notice. The society reserves the rights to issue Duplicate Share Certificate and shall not be responsible for any manner whatsoever.
For SION RAM RAGHUKUL CO-OP. HSG. SOCIETY LTD.
203/A, Shree Ram Darshan, Sion (East), Mumbai - 400 022
Reg. No. HSG/FN/8797 dtd. 08-09-1982
Place : Mumbai Hon. Committee Member Mr.Mehta. 9820125987
Date : 24-05-2019

SBI State Bank of India
Stressed Assets Recovery Branch, Churchgate, Mumbai (05168)
6th Floor, The International Building, M.K.Road, Churchgate, Mumbai 400 020
Phone: 022 - 22053163 / 64 / 65 :: Email - sbi.05168@sbi.co.in
A notice is hereby given that the under mentioned Borrower have defaulted in the repayment of principal and interest of the loans facility obtained by them from the Bank and the loan has been classified as Non Performing Asset (NPA). The notice was issued to them under Section 13(2) of Securitization and Re-construction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 on their last known addresses, but they have not been acknowledged by Borrower and as such they are hereby informed by way of this public notice.

| Sr. No. | Name of the Borrower | Details of Properties / Address of Secured Assets to be Enforced | Date of Notice | Date of NPA | Amount Outstanding as on date of notice |
|---------|---|---|----------------|-------------|--|
| 1. | Mr. Imtiaz Nadaf Flat No.5, Ground Floor, Wing 'B', Chandresh Mandir CHS Ltd., Lodha Complex, Mira Road(East) Dist-Palghar | All that premises bearing Flat No. 5, Ground Floor, Wing 'B' "Chandresh Mandir Co-Op Housing Society Ltd", situated at Lodha Complex, Mira Road (East), Dist- Palghar - 401 404 Constructed on plot of land bearing Old Survey No.5433, New Survey No.423 situated at village-Bhayander Admeasuring area 695 sq.ft. Built-up area. Owned by: Mr. Imtiaz Nadaf | 06.05.2019 | 31.08.2018 | Rs. 35,84,260.00 (Rs. Thirty Five Lakh Eighty Four Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Only) as on 05.05.2019 Plus further interest, expenses and other charges etc. thereon. |

The above Borrower is hereby called upon to make payment of outstanding amount within 60 days from the date of publication of this notice, failing which further steps will be taken after expiry of 60 days from the date of this notice under sub-section (4) of Section 13 of Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002.
Authorized Officer
For, State Bank of India,
SARB, Mumbai
Date : 22/05/2019
Place : Mumbai

KJMC CORPORATE ADVISORS (INDIA) LTD
162, Atlanta, 16th Floor, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021.
Website: www.kjmc.com | Email: investor.corporate@kjmc.com
CIN: L67120MH1998PLC113888
AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2019. (₹ In Lacs)

| Sr No | Particulars | Quarter ended | | Year ended | |
|-------|---|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|
| | | 31-03-2019 (Audited) | 31-03-2019 (Audited) | 31-03-2018 (Audited) | 31-03-2018 (Audited) |
| 1 | Total income from operations (net) | 76.88 | 222.45 | 192.61 | 520.71 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items) | 20.95 | 7.37 | (93.72) | 3.22 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items) | 20.95 | 7.37 | (93.72) | 3.22 |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (before Extraordinary items) | 24.25 | 8.83 | (74.73) | 13.54 |
| 5 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items) | 24.25 | 8.83 | (74.73) | 37.10 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 350.64 | 350.64 | 313.64 | 350.64 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year) | NA | 2,268.25 | NA | 2,757.72 |
| 8 | Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/-each) | 0.76 | 0.28 | (2.38) | 1.14 |
| | Basic : | 0.67 | 0.24 | (2.35) | 1.01 |
| | Diluted : | 0.76 | 0.28 | (2.38) | 1.14 |
| | Diluted : | 0.67 | 0.24 | (2.35) | 1.01 |

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. viz www.bseindia.com. The same is also available on company's website viz www.kjmc.com
For and on behalf of Board
KJMC CORPORATE ADVISORS (INDIA) LIMITED
GIRISH JAIN
WHOLE TIME DIRECTOR
DIN: 00151673
Place : Mumbai.
Date : 22nd May, 2019

GARWARE MARINE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Regd. Office : 102, Buldharch Wisteria, 1st Floor, Ram Maruti Road, Dadar (W), Mumbai - 400 028. CIN : L12235MH1975PLC018481
Extract of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2019. (Rs. in Lacs)

| Particulars | Quarter Ended | | Year Ended | |
|--|---------------------|-----------------------|---------------------|---------------------|
| | 31-Mar-19 (Audited) | 31-Dec-18 (Unaudited) | 31-Mar-19 (Audited) | 31-Mar-18 (Audited) |
| Total Income from operations (net) | 22.86 | 23.12 | 40.47 | 124.74 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 3.03 | (6.07) | 15.30 | 22.40 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 3.03 | (6.07) | 15.30 | 22.40 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 7.28 | (6.07) | (3.66) | 21.80 |
| Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)] | (38.40) | 16.14 | (247.36) | (122.90) |
| Equity Share Capital | 576.62 | 576.62 | 576.62 | 576.62 |
| Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | - | - | - | 49.97 |
| Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for Continuing and Discontinued Operations) - | | | | |
| 1. Basic | 0.13 | (0.11) | (0.06) | 0.38 |
| 2. Diluted | 0.13 | (0.11) | (0.06) | 0.38 |

NOTES:
The financial results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 23, 2019.
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.garwaremarine.com)
By Order of the Board
for Garware Marine Industries Limited,
Sd/-
S. V. Atre
Executive Director
Place : Mumbai.
Date : May 23, 2019

niyogin
Registered Address : Neelkanth Corporate IT Park, 311/312, Kirod Road, Vidyavihar (West), Mumbai-400086
CIN : L65910MH1988PLC239746,
Email ID : info@niyogin.in, Website : www.niyogin.in
[Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]
Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2019
Rupees in Lacs

| Sr. No. | Particulars | For the quarter ended | | For the year ended | |
|---------|--|-------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|
| | | 31 March 2019 (Audited) | 31 March 2019 (Audited) | 31 March 2018 (Audited) | 31 March 2018 (Audited) |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 645.21 | 2,422.69 | 1,223.12 | 548.13 |
| 2 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (234.32) | (661.06) | (265.19) | 28.81 |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (234.32) | (661.06) | (265.19) | 28.81 |
| 4 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (234.32) | (661.06) | (265.19) | 28.81 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | (234.32) | (661.06) | (265.19) | 28.81 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 8,476.69 | 8,476.69 | 8,003.45 | 8,003.45 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet | | 17,268.13 | 17,561.10 | |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - | | | | |
| | Basic : | (0.28) | (0.79) | (0.46) | 0.04 |
| | Diluted : | (0.28) | (0.79) | (0.46) | 0.03 |

Notes :
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and Niyogin Fintech Limited at www.niyogin.in
For Niyogin Fintech Limited
Sd/-
Mr. Makarand Ram Patankar
Whole-time Director
DIN : 01584128
Date : May 22, 2019
Place : Mumbai

MUMBAI DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL- I
(Govt. of India, Ministry of finance)
2nd Floor, Telephone Bhavan, Near Strand Cinema, Colaba, Mumbai - 400 005.
Transfer Original Application No. 805 of 2016
Exh. 31
Punjab National Bank ...Applicant
V/S
M/s. Ramanand Steel Ltd. & Ors. ...Defendants
NOTICE
Take notice that the T.O.A. No. 805 of 2016 between you and above parties pending in the MDRT - I and it is registered as T.O.A. No. 805 of 2016 on the file of this Tribunal. Therefore, you are hereby directed to appear before registrar, DRT - I either in person or through Advocate duly instructed on 26.06.2019 at 12.00 P.M. Take notice that in default of your appearance on the mentioned hereinabove, the proceedings shall be heard and decided in your absence.
Given under my hand and the seal of this Tribunal on this 23rd of May 2019.
(A. Murali)
Registrar, I/C
Mumbai Debts Recovery Tribunal No. 1
1. **M/S. RAMANAND STEEL LTD.**
A Public limited company having their Regd. Office at 401, Vyapar Bhawan, P.D. Mello Road, Carnac Bandar, Masjid (East), Mumbai - 400 009 and Factory premises at Gut No. 155/1, Ramanand Nagar, Behind STICE, Shirdi Road, Sinnar, Dist. : Nashik - 422 103 and other office address at 71/1, Dhanishta, Tarangan, Near Cadbury Factory, Eastern Express Highway, Thane (West) - 400 604 and also at Flat No. 1104, 11th Floor, Runwal Plaza, Kores Road, Vartak Nagar, Thane - 400 606.
2. **MR. SATBIR SARALIA**
Adult of Indian Inhabitant, Director of M/s. Ramanand Steel Ltd., having his address at 71/1, Dhanishta, Tarangan, Near Cadbury Factory, Eastern Express Highway, Thane (West) - 400 604.
3. **MR. MOHIT SARALIA**
Adult of Indian Inhabitant, having his address at 71/1, Dhanishta, Tarangan, Near Cadbury Factory, Eastern Express Highway, Thane (West) - 400 604.
4. **SMT. SUSHILA DEVI SARALIA**
Adult of Indian Inhabitant, having his address at 71/1, Dhanishta, Tarangan, Near Cadbury Factory, Eastern Express Highway, Thane (West) - 400 604.
5. **MR. JAY PRAKASH MITTAL**
Adult of Indian Inhabitant, having his address at Flat No. 1104, 11th Floor, Runwal Plaza, Kores Road, Vartak Nagar, Thane - 400 606.
6. **M/S. SILVER ISPAT PVT. LTD.,**
Adult of Indian Inhabitant, having their address at Flat No. 61, SPICE, Musalgaon, Shirdi Road, Sinnar, Dis. Nashik - 422 103.

DELTA MAGNETS LTD
Regd. Office: Plot No. B- 87, MIDC Area, Ambad Nashik- 422 010 CIN - L32109MH1982PLC028280
Phone: +91 253 2382238/67 Fax: +91 253 2382926 Email ID: secretarial@deltamagnets.com
Website: www.deltamagnets.com
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019
(Figures are Rupees in Lakhs unless specified)

| Sr No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | | Year Ended | |
|--------|--|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|
| | | 31/03/2019 (Audited) | 31/03/2019 (Audited) | 31/03/2019 (Audited) | 31/03/2018 (Audited) |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 2,064.07 | 7,920.25 | 1,956.68 | |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #) | (232.65) | (425.77) | (79.36) | |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #) | (232.65) | (425.77) | (79.36) | |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #) | (296.88) | (433.89) | (106.46) | |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | (300.77) | (447.53) | (90.39) | |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 647.10 | 647.10 | 647.10 | |
| 7 | Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | - | 1,390.50 | - | |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - | | | | |
| | Basic EPS: | (4.80) | (6.92) | (1.65) | |
| | Diluted EPS: | (4.80) | (6.92) | (1.65) | |

The financial details on Standalone basis are as under:-

| Particulars | Quarter Ended | | Year Ended | |
|------------------------|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|
| | 31/03/2019 (Audited) | 31/03/2019 (Audited) | 31/03/2019 (Audited) | 31/03/2018 (Audited) |
| Income from Operations | 653.77 | 2,503.24 | 599.11 | |
| Profit Before Tax | (72.11) | 37.61 | (38.61) | |
| Profit After Tax | (103.03) | 44.89 | (27.95) | |

NOTES:
1. The above Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on Wednesday, 22nd May, 2019.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results is available on the website of BSE, NSE and the Company at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and www.deltamagnets.com respectively.
3. # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.
For Delta Magnets Limited
Dr. Ram H. Shroff
(Executive Vice Chairman & Managing Director)
DIN: 00004865
Place: Mumbai
Date: 22nd May, 2019

MEGH MAYUR INFRA LIMITED
(Formerly known as Poddar Infrastructure Limited, there before known as Transoceanic Properties Limited)
Regd. Office: 208, Lalji Shopping Centre, S.V. Road, Borivli (West), Mumbai - 400092
Website: www.meghmayurinfra.com • CIN: L51900MH1981PLC025693
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019 (₹ In Lacs)

| Sr.No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | | Year Ended | |
|--------|--|----------------------|------------------------|----------------------|----------------------|
| | | 31.03.2019 (Audited) | 31.12.2018 (Unaudited) | 31.03.2018 (Audited) | 31.03.2019 (Audited) |
| 1 | Total income from operations (net) | - | - | - | - |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | -4.13 | -3.2 | -3.07 | -14.6 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | -4.13 | -3.2 | -3.07 | -14.6 |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | -4.13 | -3.2 | -3.07 | -14.6 |
| 5 | Equity Share Capital | 630 | 630 | 630 | 630 |
| 6 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year) | | | 66.39 | 80.99 |
| 7 | Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10 Each (before extraordinary items) | | | | |
| | Basic : | -0.07 | -0.05 | -0.05 | -0.23 |
| | Diluted : | -0.07 | -0.05 | -0.05 | -0.23 |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10 Each (after extraordinary items) | | | | |
| | Basic : | -0.07 | -0.05 | -0.05 | -0.23 |
| | Diluted : | -0.07 | -0.05 | -0.05 | -0.23 |

Note:
1. The aforementioned results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 23rd May, 2019.
2. The Company has adopted Indian Accounting standards (Ind AS) with effect from 1st April, 2017 and accordingly the above results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013. As per SEBI Circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated 5th July, 2016 the Company has presented Ind AS compliant financial results for the corresponding 4th quarter and Financial year ended 31st March, 2019.
3. The Auditors of the Company have carried out Audit Report for audited financial results for the 4th quarter and Financial Year ended 31st March, 2019 as required under SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (URL of the filings i.e. www.bseindia.com & www.meghmayurinfra.com)
5. As the Company has only one business segment, disclosure under Indian Accounting Standard 108 on "Operating Segment" issued by the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India is not applicable.
For MEGH MAYUR INFRA LTD
Sd/-
Mitul Shah
Managing Director
DIN: 00509114
Date: 23.05.2019
Place: Mumbai

MUMBAI DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL No. - II
MTNL Bhavan, 3rd Floor, Strand Road, Apollo Bandar, Sadhwan Park, Colaba Market, Colaba, Mumbai - 400 005
Transfer Original Application No. 350 of 2017
Exh. No. 17
Deutsche Bank AG -----Applicant
Cross Freight India Pvt. Ltd. & Ors. -----Defendants
SUMMONS
To,
1) Cross Freight India Pvt. Ltd.
U.No. 303
The Avenue Sahar Airport Road,
Nr. Leela Hotel, Andheri - East,
Mumbai-400 059
2) Ajithkumar Nair
601, Sabari Prabhat, 19, Union Park,
Chembur, Mumbai - 400 007
1. Whereas the above named applicant has filed the above referred application before this Tribunal for recovery of sum together with current and further interest, costs and other reliefs mentioned therein.
2. Whereas the service of Summons/ Notice could not be effected in the ordinary manner and whereas the application for substituted service has been allowed by this Tribunal.
3. You are directed to appear before this Tribunal in person or through an Advocate and file Written Statement/ Stay on 19th July 2019 at 11.00 a.m. and show cause as to why reliefs prayed for should not be granted.
4. Take notice that in case of default, the Application shall be heard and decided in your absence.
Given under my hand and seal of the Tribunal on this 6th day of May, 2019
Sd/-
Registrar I/C
MDRT-II, Mumbai

Arrow Textiles Limited
Regd. Off: Plot No.101-103, 19th Street, MIDC, Satpur, Nasik 422077 (CIN No. L51494MH2008PLC178384)
Tel.No. 91-253-6609893 • Email ID: secretarial@arrowtextiles.com • Website: www.arrowtextiles.com
STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019
(All amounts in Rupees are in Lakhs unless specified)

| Sr No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | | Year Ended | |
|--------|--|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|
| | | 31/03/2019 (Audited) | 31/03/2019 (Audited) | 31/03/2018 (Audited) | 31/03/2018 (Audited) |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 1,030.88 | 4,241.55 | 1,098.20 | |
| 2 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 33.81 | 136.36 | 190.28 | |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 33.81 | 136.36 | 190.28 | |
| 4 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period After Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 35.51 | 103.64 | 119.38 | |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the Period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | (10.60) | (4.71) | 29.64 | |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 1,904.39 | 1,904.39 | 1,904.39 | |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year) | | 1,388.93 | | |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - | | | | |
| | Basic EPS: | 0.18 | 0.54 | 0.63 | |
| | Diluted EPS: | 0.18 | 0.54 | 0.63 | |

Notes:
1. The above Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on Wednesday, 22nd May, 2019.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full Format of the Financial Results is available on the website of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's websites at www.arrowtextiles.com respectively.
For Arrow Textiles Ltd.
Dr. Ram H. Shroff
(Managing Director)
DIN: 00004865
Place: Mumbai
Date: 22nd May, 2019

